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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)
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rank fencer number name and first name club

1 2 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOL

2 4 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOL

3 101 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA

4 103 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA

5 105 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOL

6 107 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA

7 109 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOL

8 110 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA

9 116 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA

10 121 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA

11 199 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA
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Formula of the competition
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11 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

11 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

11 qualifiers

Round No 2

11 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)

11 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  5

Referee: ISAKSSON Hugo  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA  1  3  2  V 0.250 -4 11 4

GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  V  0  V 0.500 -5 11 3

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V 0.750 11 19 2

PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA  1  0  3  1 0.000 -15 5 5

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  6

Referee: EJEMYR Christoffer  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA  3  1 V4  2  V 0.400 -3 15 4

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 5 18 3

FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 2

JOHNSSON Ferdinan ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  0  2  3  V 0.200 -8 13 5

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -22 3 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualifier

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 20 qualifier

3 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 0.800 12 22 qualifier

4 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 19 qualifier

5 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 18 qualifier

6 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 11 qualifier

7 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

8 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.250 -4 11 qualifier

9 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 13 qualifier

10 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

11 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:45    piste No  15

Referee: ISAKSSON Hugo  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

JOHNSSON Ferdinan ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  2  4  0 0.000 -14 6 5

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  V 0.750 11 17 2

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA  V  1  0  1 0.250 -12 7 4

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  0  3  V 0.500 2 13 3

Poule No 2    11:45    piste No  16

Referee: EJEMYR Christoffer  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2

FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 20 3

PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -8 13 4

KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA  1  1  2  2  V 0.200 -9 11 5

GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  0  1  4  0 0.000 -19 6 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 0.900 29 47 qualifier

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.889 26 43 qualifier

3 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.778 18 38 qualifier

3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.778 18 38 qualifier

5 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 22 36 qualifier

6 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 3 35 qualifier

7 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.250 -16 18 qualifier

8 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.222 -23 18 qualifier

9 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.222 -24 17 qualifier

10 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.111 -22 19 qualifier

11 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA 0.100 -31 14 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-06 19:02 - Page 6



S:t Erikscupen (1)

Florett U15

page 1/1

1 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCK

8 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA    15/10

5 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCK

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA

3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCK

14 ---------

11 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA

6 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA    15/12

7 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA

10 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCK    15/8

15 ---------

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA

FASTESSON Rufus

Tableau of 8

PONTÉN Melker
   15/3

LINDVALL Axel

BONARDI Leonardo
   15/4

GONZALEZ Kevin

WIDÉN Emil
   15/12

JOHNSSON Ferdinand

CARLSSON Emma
   15/6

FASTESSON Rufus

Semi-finals

LINDVALL Axel

   15/4

GONZALEZ Kevin

CARLSSON Emma

   15/12

FASTESSON Rufus

Final

CARLSSON Emma

   15/8

FASTESSON Rufus
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA

3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA

6 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA

7 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA

8 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 KARENS Lennart EGF SOLNA
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name cat club poules matches finales

EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOL 2 4 2

ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOL 2 3 1
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